Nedis.com/WCGPD45W100WT
Wall Charger | 45 W | GaN | Quick charge feature | 2.25 / 3.0 A | Number of outputs: 2 | 2x USB-C™
| Automatic Voltage Selection | White
Product specifications WCGPD45W100WT: Packaging information:
 Colour  White
 Compatible with device
 Smartphone &
Tablet
 GaN  Yes
 Including cable  No
 Input current  1.2 A
 Input voltage
 100 - 240 V AC
50/60 Hz
 LED-indicator in use  No
 Material  Polycarbonate
 Maximum output current per port  3.0 A
 Maximum Output Power  45 W
 Number of outputs  2
 Number of products in package  1 pcs
 Output current  2.25 A
 3.0 A
 Output voltage  12 V DC
 15 V DC
 20 V DC
 5 V DC
 9 V DC
 Output voltage selection
 Automatic
Voltage
Selection
 Port type  2x USB-C™
 Power  45 W
 Power plug
 Euro / Type-C
(CEE 7/16)
 Power source type  Mains Powered
 Quick charge feature  Yes
 Simultaneously charged devices  2 pcs
 SmartLife  No
 Supported technology  PD3.0 45W
Brand Nedis
Order code WCGPD45W100WT
EAN single Product 5412810448180
EAN Inner Carton 5412810448197
EAN Outer Carton 5412810448203
Packaging Giftbox with eurolock
Package contents GaN Wall charger
Quick Start Guide
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 50 mm 145 mm 80 mm 154 g
10 180 mm 160 mm 265 mm 1640 g
40 280 mm 340 mm 365 mm 6820 g
Datasheet | Wall Charger | WCGPD45W100WT